
Organizations included in presentation
Organization Town Website
Fisher Center at Bard College Annandale-on-Hudson https://fishercenter.bard.edu/
Howland Cultural Center Beacon http://www.howlandculturalcenter.org/
Bannerman Island Beacon https://bannermancastle.org/
Stissing Center Pine Plains https://www.thestissingcenter.org/
Bardavon 1869 Opera House Poughkeepsie https://www.bardavon.org/
Cunneen-Hackett Arts Center Poughkeepsie https://cunneen-hackett.org/
Dutchess Community College Poughkeepsie https://www.sunydutchess.edu/around-campus/campus-places/theatre.html
Marist College Poughkeepsie https://www.marist.edu/events
Vassar College Poughkeepsie https://www.vassar.edu/arts
The CENTER for Performing Arts at RhinebeckRhinebeck https://www.centerforperformingarts.org/
Kaatsbaan Cultural Park Tivoli https://kaatsbaan.org/
County Players Wappingers Falls https://countyplayers.org/

Organization Town Website
Sugar Loaf Performing Arts Center Chester https://www.sugarloafpacny.com/
Theatre on Main Street Cornwall https://www.theatreonmainstreet.com/
Veterans Repertory Theatre Cornwall https://vetrep.org/
Orange County Arts Council Goshen https://ocartscouncil.org/
The Paramount Theatre Middletown https://middletownparamount.com/
SUNY Orange Middletown https://sunyorange.edu/
The Playhouse at Museum Village Monroe https://ctmwp.org/
City Winery Montgomery citywinery.com/hudson-valley
Mount Saint Mary Newburgh https://www.msmc.edu/life-at-the-mount/clubs-activities/arts-and-music/
WRC Theatre Company Warwick https://wrctheatrecompany.com/
Eisenhower "Ike" Hall West Point https://www.ikehall.com/

Organization Town Website
Ulster Performing Arts Center Kingston https://www.bardavon.org/upac/
ArtPort Kingston Kingston https://artportkingston.org/
SUNY New Paltz New Paltz https://www.newpaltz.edu/
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Phoenicia Playhouse Phoenicia https://phoeniciaplayhouse.com/
Rosendale Theater Rosendale https://www.rosendaletheatre.org/
Arm-of-the-Sea Theatre Saugerties https://www.armofthesea.org/
SUNY Ulster Stone Ridge  https://www.sunyulster.edu/
Maverick Concert Hall West Hurley https://maverickconcerts.org/
New Genesis Productions West Shokan https://www.newgenesisproductions.org/
Woodstock Playhouse Woodstock https://www.woodstockplayhouse.org/
Bearsville Theatre Woodstock https://bearsvilletheater.com/
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